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Quota: 57
Rang Nom/Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total
0 Héloise FOURRE GIRONDINS TIR CDT GIRONDE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/0
0 Camille JEDRZEJEWSKI TIR SPORTIF NOYONNAIS CDT OISE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/0
0 Mathilde LAMOLLE GEM'TIR SPORTIF CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/0
1 Clémentine DAVID AMICALE TIREURS BUC CDT YVELINES 97 94 96 95 93 94 569/7
2 Lorna BUKAL S.T. AVIGNONNAISE CDT VAUCLUSE 96 94 91 94 93 96 564/0
3 Sandrine GOBERVILLE A.S.T. CREIL CDT OISE 93 96 95 93 90 93 560/0
4 Tiphaine TILET T.S. HAUT-VIVARAIS CDT ARDECHE 98 96 95 86 94 91 560/0
5 Emily DE TIESENHAUSEN STE COURBEVOISIENNE CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE 94 96 97 93 92 85 557/11
6 Annabelle PIOCH A.S.T. CREIL CDT OISE 94 97 91 94 91 88 555/0
7 Chloé MOCZKO FTA BULLY-LES-MINES CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS 80 96 91 91 85 95 547/9
8 Karen OBRY MARIENTHAL-HAGUENAU CDT BAS-RHIN 96 92 91 89 84 92 544/0
9 Alisson GALLIEN TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE CDT GIRONDE 94 95 95 86 88 84 542/0
10 Alexandra CHEVALIER LA CIBLE DU SALEVE CDT HAUTE-SAVOIE 93 95 89 90 84 90 541/0
11 Pauline BARRIAL-GRAC GEM'TIR SPORTIF CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE 93 93 91 91 84 88 540/0
12 Clara MERLET AMICALE TIREURS BUC CDT YVELINES 90 94 91 93 85 85 538/6
13 Karine PARDON C.J.F. TIR CDT LOIRET 94 95 90 88 87 84 538/0
14 Elisa CANDEL S.T. TOULON CDT VAR 94 96 91 91 82 84 538/0
15 Margaux PLUVINAGE AMICALE TIREURS BUC CDT YVELINES 8 95 91 86 89 91 537/4
16 Aurélie GIRAUD C.J.F. TIR CDT LOIRET 91 93 8 85 91 90 536/8
17 Céline GOBERVILLE A.S.T. CREIL CDT OISE 95 97 85 90 82 87 536/0
18 Annaic DONNIOU STADE MONTOIS CDT LANDES 95 95 90 88 87 80 535/0
19 Jade FERNANDEZ TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE 80 90 89 90 86 90 534/0
20 Charlene TRUFFIER C.T. BRENNOU CDT INDRE 88 92 90 90 84 90 534/0
21 Kateline NICOLAS S.T. NANCY CDT MEURTHE-ET-MOSELLE 92 92 86 91 89 84 534/0
22 Emilie FOURNEAUX A.T. CRIQUEBEUF CDT EURE 88 89 87 91 86 90 531/3
23 Laurine BELLET T.C. STADE LAURENTIN CDT ALPES-MARITIMES 91 88 94 84 85 89 531/0
24 Ambre GROSJEAN STE ST-MAIXENTAISE CDT DEUX-SEVRES O5 O6 88 87 83 82 531/0



e

A

Rang
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

F.F.Tir

ETir

Du 2 juil. 2025 au 9 juil. 2025

Nom / Prénom
Audrey GUILLEBAUD
Priscilla PETINGA
Ambre MARTY

Elise MICHEL
Stéphanie GHERARDINI
Marion RICHAUD
Aurélie FEVRIER
Sandrine HEDTMANN
France GAYAUDON
Floriane REYNIER
Mélina PLASSART
Marlene CHAFFARD
Carole ESPINASSE
Marie TESTIER

Aude TUTARD

Céline TESSIER
Caroline MOURIN
Mélanie COLSON
Tatiana CHUMAKOVA
Jessica SEMAAN
Emmanuelle FRUCHART
Manon JURET

Emilie PONCET
Sandra DUPONT
Julie PEZIN

Adeline DANEROL
Céline BRAZEILLES
Emeline BULLE
Rosalie KOELBLEN
Virginie THIERS
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U.S.M. MALAKOFF CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE

CT CHAMBERY CDT SAVOIE

S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET CDT VAR

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS
S.T. BRIVISTE CDT CORREZE

ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE
LA CIBLE DU SALEVE CDT HAUTE-SAVOIE
S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN CDT BAS-RHIN

S.T.S. GUERET CDT CREUSE

TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE
AMICALE TIREURS BUC CDT YVELINES

S.T. LONS CDT PYRENEES-ATLANTIQUES

38SP T.S MERENVIELLE CDT HAUTE-GARONNE
C.J.F. TIR CDT LOIRET

LA DU GUESCLIN CDT ILLE-ET-VILAINE

C.T.S. TOURAINE CDT INDRE-ET-LOIRE

S.T. GUISE CDT AISNE

TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU CDT ISERE

A.S.T. CREIL CDT OISE

STE COURBEVOISIENNE CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE
FTA BULLY-LES-MINES CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS
CHOLET TIR SPORTIF CDT MAINE-ET-LOIRE
GEM'TIR SPORTIF CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE
ATLANTIC TIR CLUB CDT CHARENTE-MARITIME
STE CATALANE DE TIR CDT PYRENEES-ORIENTALES
T.S. HAUT-VIVARAIS CDT ARDECHE

GIRONDINS TIR CDT GIRONDE

A.S.T. CREIL CDT OISE

E.S. THAONNAISE CDT VOSGES

C.T.S. MONTELIMAR CDT DROME
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Séries
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55 Stéphanie MATHIEU C.T.S.B.L.V. CDT DROME 83 93 89 85 84 70 504/0
56 Amandine GEORGES R.C. STRASBOURG CDT BAS-RHIN 84 84 92 85 72 85 502/0
57 Sabrina PAGEL ASS. VICINOISE TIR CDT YVELINES 8 82 84 87 79 83 501/4
58 Ameline GOMEZ ASS. PROVINOISE T.C. CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE 85 89 83 82 80 81 500/7
59 Delphine VANBAELEN S.T.S. GUERET CDT CREUSE 80 8 82 85 86 85 500/0
60 Marianna GRANGE ANGERS TIR SPORTIF CDT MAINE-ET-LOIRE 86 89 83 84 68 86 496/0
61 Lisa MULLER S.T.E.L. CDT MOSELLE 82 87 8 8 86 70 496/0
62 Laétitia-Evelyne BEN C.T. AUDOMAROIS CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS 88 90 87 78 80 71 494/3
63 Tiphanie PERPETTE A.S.T. CREIL CDT OISE 8 85 8 79 76 83 494/0
64 Floriane LE GALLO C.S. GARNISON RENNES CDT ILLE-ET-VILAINE 80 92 79 87 74 81 493/0
65 Céline BRIQUET HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU CDT BAS-RHIN 88 85 80 89 77 74 493/0
66 Emilie FADDA A.S. WITTENHEIM CDT HAUT RHIN 80 85 79 8 84 70 493/0
67 Marion SEUS-CARADEC AMICALE TIREURS BUC CDT YVELINES 78 8 80 91 82 74 490/5
68 Maélys BOUET C.T. BLAGNACAIS CDT HAUTE-GARONNE 86 87 80 85 75 76 489/2
69 Océane DEROC AMICALE TIREURS BUC CDT YVELINES 93 8 85 75 76 71 486/4
70 Carole GRANDGUILLAUME S.T. LA MIOTTE CDT TERRITOIRE-DE-BELFORT 88 89 81 67 75 86 486/0
71 Imene CAVALLI GEM'TIR SPORTIF CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE 83 79 8 76 83 79 486/0
72 Laurene DIDIER S.T. BOURGES CDT CHER 82 79 81 76 83 80 481/0
73 Chloé CHEVANNE CIBLE VAL-DE-SAONE CDT HAUTE-SAONE 80 87 79 85 75 65 480/0
74 Caroline COMBET TIR ST-DENIS-VAL CDT LOIRET 79 93 87 71 82 67 479/0
75 Andréa PINEAU STE NANTAISE TIR CDT LOIRE-ATLANTIQUE 92 81 81 82 77 66 479/0
76 Laétitia SANTONI-BESSEAS A.T. CALVI A CATANA CDT HAUTE-CORSE 8 90 81 85 61 75 478/0
77 Amélie CHABRIDON AST LA TREIGNATOISE CDT ALLIER 81 85 78 79 66 88 477/0
78 Dorothée PLACE S.T. VENAREY LAUMES CDT COTE D'OR 91 95 74 77 72 68 477/0
79 Angéligue DOPPELGATZ GEM'TIR SPORTIF CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE 93 91 83 91 68 47 473/0
80 Soléna GRAEBLING S.T. NANCY CDT MEURTHE-ET-MOSELLE 80 8 70 75 76 84 472/0
81 Amandine VERCLEVEN S.AV. S.T.S. CDT MEUSE 86 90 76 83 78 59 472/0
82 Claire GUIBORAT A.L. ARSENAL CDT LOIRE 68 79 77 78 87 82 471/0

83 Oriane BODIN ANGERS TIR SPORTIF CDT MAINE-ET-LOIRE 75 88 84 75 70 79 471/0
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Anne-Ségolene GERMOND-DUVIEL
Iryna ROMANOVA

Marie FURST
Anne-Sophie CAUUET
Elodie PERET

Julie COMBARET
Anne-Alice CANTON
Raphaélle VIENNE

Julie LE NORMAND
Gaélle LE HENANFF
Brunehilde CHAMFRAULT
Myriam NEGRE

Léonie LE BRIS
Agnieszka KUJAWSKA
Aurélie FELIX

Perrine OSER

Noémie CELLOT

Marlene SAVEL

Céline MARTIN

Karine GAVOILLE

Sarah ZIMMERMANN
Camille PUGET

Elsa NICOLOSI

Caroline JOANBON
Mathilde BONIN

Morgane PUJOL

Camille RAZES

Christine MICHEL DE ROISSY
Céline PACELLA
Christelle SAMSON-EMMANUEL
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LES MOUETTES CDT CHARENTE-MARITIME
ASPLTIR CDT RHONE

C.T. DE L'OUEST CDT RHONE

REVEIL DOULLENNAIS CDT SOMME
A.S.TA.M. CDT ALLIER

A.S.TA.M. CDT ALLIER

S.T. BOURG-EN-BRESSE CDT AIN

S.C. BRIARD TIR CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE
G.S.E.M. NICE CDT ALPES-MARITIMES
CSAD CHATELLERAULT CDT VIENNE

T.S. PERREUX CDT VAL-DE MARNE

G.U.C. TIR CDT GUADELOUPE

PYTHON CLUB CDT VAR

CIBLE CLERMONTOISE CDT OISE

C.T.S. CHABRELOCHE CDT PUY-DE-DOME
A.T. B.T CERNAY CDT HAUT RHIN

C.T. GRAULHETOIS CDT TARN

T.S.A. PONOTE CDT HAUTE-LOIRE

C.T. MONTGERON CDT ESSONNE

S.T. RAMBERVILLERS CDT VOSGES

R.C. STRASBOURG CDT BAS-RHIN

C.T. SALONAIS CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE
A.S. RICHWILLER CDT HAUT RHIN

S.T. LONS CDT PYRENEES-ATLANTIQUES
S.T. CANTON D'EU CDT SEINE-MARITIME
TIR PAYS COUSERANS CDT ARIEGE

C.T. SAINT-GAUDINOIS CDT HAUTE-GARONNE
U.S. CARMAUX TIR CDT TARN

S.T. NITTING CDT MOSELLE

G.U.C. TIR CDT GUADELOUPE
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Rang Nom/Prenom Association / Ligue Séries Total
114  Marine SCALISI T.C. BEVINCO BASTIA CDT HAUTE-CORSE 50 64 70 76 69 65 403/0
115 Angéligue KASTENDEUCH R.C. STRASBOURG CDT BAS-RHIN 70 83 76 67 55 38 389/0
116  Boae KIM CIBLE DEVILLOISE CDT SEINE-MARITIME 86 69 51 49 61 67 383/1
117  Emilie BAULEY CIBLE VAL-DE-SAONE CDT HAUTE-SAONE 66 76 41 46 58 42 329/0
118  Julie BOCKEL A.T. HERRLISHEIM CDT BAS-RHIN 75 74 44 34 45 45 317/0
119 Sylvie COUTURIER ASPLTIR CDT RHONE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/0

120 Eva CURIE C.T.P. STEPHANOIS CDT LOIRE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/0



